
①　特別徴収

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

17 1,919,655 12,420,808,780 1,923,229 12,437,078,950 3,574 16,270,170

18 2,036,602 18,906,622,540 2,040,132 18,929,314,770 3,530 22,692,230

19 2,238,995 21,032,379,190 2,243,146 21,060,207,840 4,151 27,828,650

20 2,315,668 21,735,066,920 2,321,227 21,773,010,730 5,559 37,943,810

21 2,393,780 20,424,241,230 2,399,929 20,458,587,940 6,149 34,346,710

22 2,469,383 20,814,581,750 2,475,516 20,848,930,370 6,133 34,348,620

千種 172,723 1,495,754,560 173,131 1,498,193,270 408 2,438,710

東 78,233 665,748,230 78,454 666,977,390 221 1,229,160

北 207,221 1,684,982,950 207,785 1,687,926,320 564 2,943,370

西 167,573 1,393,715,090 167,962 1,395,913,940 389 2,198,850

年度
・

区分

調定
A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を含む）

B
還付・返納未済

中村 169,794 1,378,294,710 170,227 1,380,461,030 433 2,166,320

中 70,673 623,015,750 70,882 624,314,250 209 1,298,500

昭和 118,483 1,037,856,620 118,698 1,039,198,180 215 1,341,560

瑞穂 132,268 1,138,347,690 132,552 1,139,939,120 284 1,591,430

熱田 79,792 660,020,130 79,967 661,012,900 175 992,770

中川 238,669 1,957,600,740 239,215 1,960,614,560 546 3,013,820

港 164,365 1,332,113,010 164,778 1,334,353,650 413 2,240,640

南 181,702 1,482,369,790 182,270 1,485,440,600 568 3,070,810

守山 174,538 1,471,254,090 175,081 1,474,145,680 543 2,891,590

緑 225,819 1,973,222,440 226,318 1,976,226,360 499 3,003,920

名東 142,248 1,258,447,850 142,584 1,260,388,490 336 1,940,640

天白 145,282 1,261,838,100 145,612 1,263,824,630 330 1,986,530



件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

1,919,655 12,420,808,780 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,036,602 18,906,622,540 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,238,995 21,032,379,190 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,315,668 21,735,066,920 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,393,780 20,424,241,230 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,469,383 20,814,581,750 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

172,723 1,495,754,560 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

78,233 665,748,230 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

207,221 1,684,982,950 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

167,573 1,393,715,090 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

不納欠損
D

収入未済
E=(A-C-D)

収納率
C/A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を除く）

C

169,794 1,378,294,710 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

70,673 623,015,750 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

118,483 1,037,856,620 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

132,268 1,138,347,690 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

79,792 660,020,130 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

238,669 1,957,600,740 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

164,365 1,332,113,010 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

181,702 1,482,369,790 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

174,538 1,471,254,090 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

225,819 1,973,222,440 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

142,248 1,258,447,850 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

145,282 1,261,838,100 0 0 0 0 100% 100%


	２(1)現年度分 ①特別徴収

